
Individual Classification
Round 2 - Motherwell

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 15/05/18 21:02:38

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 5 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 40 1:07:55.222
2 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 40 1:07:55.989 +0.767
3 50 Harry Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 40 1:07:56.500 +1.278
4 27 Jonathan McEvoy Madison Genesis 40 1:08:57.676 +1:02.454
5 62 Karol Domagalski ONE Pro Cycling 40 1:08:57.923 +1:02.701
6 40 Andy Tennant Canyon Eisberg 40 1:08:57.956 +1:02.734
7 2 Ian Bibby JLT Condor 40 1:08:58.076 +1:02.854
8 148 Robert Scott Team WIGGINS 40 1:09:03.681 +1:08.459
9 60 Emils Liepins ONE Pro Cycling 40 1:09:03.945 +1:08.723
10 8 Jon Mould JLT Condor 40 1:09:04.038 +1:08.816
11 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 40 1:09:04.127 +1:08.905
12 26 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 40 1:09:04.145 +1:08.923
13 31 Neil van der Ploeg Madison Genesis 40 1:09:04.157 +1:08.935
14 42 James Lowsley-Williams Canyon Eisberg 40 1:09:04.294 +1:09.072
15 47 Jack Pullar Canyon Eisberg 40 1:09:05.680 +1:10.458
16 103 Tom Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 40 1:09:05.779 +1:10.557
17 21 George Atkins Madison Genesis 40 1:09:06.176 +1:10.954
18 147 Jaques Sauvagnargues Team WIGGINS 40 1:09:06.430 +1:11.208
19 282 Finn Crockett Wheelbase Castelli MGD 40 1:09:06.773 +1:11.551
20 149 Campbell Stewart Team WIGGINS 40 1:09:07.241 +1:12.019
21 151 Reece Wood Team WIGGINS 40 1:09:07.279 +1:12.057
22 127 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 40 1:09:07.349 +1:12.127
23 80 Julio Alberto Amores Vitus Pro Cycling 40 1:09:07.882 +1:12.660
24 102 Leon Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 40 1:09:08.288 +1:13.066
25 49 Charlie Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 40 1:09:08.716 +1:13.494
26 122 Dante Carpenter Morvelo Basso 40 1:09:08.850 +1:13.628
27 61 Tom Baylis ONE Pro Cycling 40 1:09:09.035 +1:13.813
28 86 Adam Kenway Vitus Pro Cycling 40 1:09:09.253 +1:14.031
29 126 Adam Moore Morvelo Basso 39 1:09:15.905 +1 Lap
30 109 Mattia Viel Holdsworth Pro Racing 39 1:09:16.321 +1 Lap
31 280 Angus Claxton Wheelbase Castelli MGD 36 1:03:24.882 +4 Laps
32 3 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 36 1:03:40.596 +4 Laps
33 123 James Ireson Morvelo Basso 36 1:03:40.640 +4 Laps
34 286 Davie Lines Wheelbase Castelli MGD 36 1:03:41.706 +4 Laps
35 265 Dylan Hughes Spokes Racing Team 36 1:03:42.300 +4 Laps
36 91 Bertie Newey Vitus Pro Cycling 35 1:01:55.211 +5 Laps
37 263 Alfie George Spokes Racing Team 35 1:02:53.051 +5 Laps
38 261 Ben Barlow Spokes Racing Team 35 1:02:58.680 +5 Laps
39 81 Liam Davies Vitus Pro Cycling 35 1:03:01.321 +5 Laps
40 64 Chris Latham ONE Pro Cycling 35 1:03:40.489 +5 Laps
41 124 Ben Manfield-Yorke Morvelo Basso 35 1:03:42.712 +5 Laps
42 111 Nick Yallouris Holdsworth Pro Racing 35 1:03:43.699 +5 Laps
43 289 Matt Shaw Wheelbase Castelli MGD 34 1:03:24.791 +6 Laps
44 260 Kevin Barclay Spokes Racing Team 34 1:03:27.524 +6 Laps
45 262 Morgan Bown Spokes Racing Team 34 1:03:43.351 +6 Laps
46 89 Andy Shackel Vitus Pro Cycling 34 1:03:48.483 +6 Laps

DNF 142 Nathan Draper Team WIGGINS 25 0:43:10.183
DNF 284 Jordan Doig Wheelbase Castelli MGD 21 0:41:00.459
DNS 65 Hayden McCormick ONE Pro Cycling 0
DNS 110 Jake Womersley Holdsworth Pro Racing 0



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 15/05/18 21:02:39

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 5 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 1:07:55.222
 2 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 1:07:55.989
 3 50 Harry Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 1:07:56.500
 4 27 Jonathan McEvoy Madison Genesis 1:08:57.676
 5 62 Karol Domagalski ONE Pro Cycling 1:08:57.923
 6 40 Andy Tennant Canyon Eisberg 1:08:57.956
 7 2 Ian Bibby JLT Condor 1:08:58.076
 8 148 Robert Scott Team WIGGINS 1:09:03.681
 9 60 Emils Liepins ONE Pro Cycling 1:09:03.945
 10 8 Jon Mould JLT Condor 1:09:04.038
 11 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1:09:04.127
 12 26 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:09:04.145
 13 31 Neil van der Ploeg Madison Genesis 1:09:04.157
 14 42 James Lowsley-Williams Canyon Eisberg 1:09:04.294
 15 47 Jack Pullar Canyon Eisberg 1:09:05.680
 16 103 Tom Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:09:05.779
 17 21 George Atkins Madison Genesis 1:09:06.176
 18 147 Jaques Sauvagnargues Team WIGGINS 1:09:06.430
 19 282 Finn Crockett Wheelbase Castelli MGD 1:09:06.773
 20 149 Campbell Stewart Team WIGGINS 1:09:07.241
 21 151 Reece Wood Team WIGGINS 1:09:07.279
 22 127 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 1:09:07.349
 23 80 Julio Alberto Amores Vitus Pro Cycling 1:09:07.882
 24 102 Leon Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:09:08.288
 25 49 Charlie Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 1:09:08.716
 26 122 Dante Carpenter Morvelo Basso 1:09:08.850
 27 61 Tom Baylis ONE Pro Cycling 1:09:09.035
 28 86 Adam Kenway Vitus Pro Cycling 1:09:09.253
 29 280 Angus Claxton Wheelbase Castelli MGD 1:10:26.667
 30 3 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 1:10:44.444
 30 123 James Ireson Morvelo Basso 1:10:44.444
 32 286 Davie Lines Wheelbase Castelli MGD 1:10:45.556
 33 91 Bertie Newey Vitus Pro Cycling 1:10:45.714
 34 265 Dylan Hughes Spokes Racing Team 1:10:46.667
 35 126 Adam Moore Morvelo Basso 1:11:01.538
 36 109 Mattia Viel Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:11:02.564
 37 263 Alfie George Spokes Racing Team 1:11:52.000
 38 261 Ben Barlow Spokes Racing Team 1:11:57.714
 39 81 Liam Davies Vitus Pro Cycling 1:12:01.143
 40 64 Chris Latham ONE Pro Cycling 1:12:45.714
 41 124 Ben Manfield-Yorke Morvelo Basso 1:12:48.000
 42 111 Nick Yallouris Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:12:49.143
 43 289 Matt Shaw Wheelbase Castelli MGD 1:14:35.294
 44 260 Kevin Barclay Spokes Racing Team 1:14:38.824
 45 262 Morgan Bown Spokes Racing Team 1:14:57.647
 46 89 Andy Shackel Vitus Pro Cycling 1:15:03.529
 47 142 Nathan Draper Team WIGGINS 1:17:33.529
 48 284 Jordan Doig Wheelbase Castelli MGD 1:18:13.529
 49 65 Hayden McCormick ONE Pro Cycling 1:21:43.529
 49 110 Jake Womersley Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:21:43.529


